24001 VIA CASTELLA DR, BONITA SPRINGS,
FL 34134, USA

Welcome to this bright and private end unit at Castella, where
comfort, style and natural beauty come together. Upon entering
this inviting mid-rise residence, you’ll immediately appreciate the
open and airy floor plan designed for relaxation and entertaining.
Floor-to-ceiling doors lead to your private terrace, offering
panoramic views of the lush, natural surroundings and serene [...]
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Room type Length Width

Great Room

Lanai

Kitchen

Bedroom

Master Bedroom

Bedroom

Dining Room

Utility Room

21

30

12.8

13.4

17.6

11.1

14

13.8

Building Details

Year built: 2006
ParkingTotal: 2

Exterior material: Concrete Block, Stucco

Heating: Central Electric

18

38

13.6

13.1

15.1

14.5

14

5.1

ArchitecturalStyle: Mid Rise (4-7)

NewConstructionYN: No

Amenities & Features
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Roof: Tile

Parking: 2 Assigned, Detached, Driveway Paved
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Features: Fire Sprinkler, Foyer, Pantry,
Smoke Detectors, Tray Ceiling(s), Walk-In
Closet(s)

Spa Features: Community

CommunityFeatures: Clubhouse, Pool,
Fitness Center, Golf, Restaurant, Tennis
Court(s), Gated

PoolFeatures: Community
GarageYN: Yes
CoolingYN: Yes
PoolPrivateYN: No
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Security Features: Smoke Detector(s), Gated
Community, Fire Sprinkler System

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer,
Electric Cooktop, Microwave,
Refrigerator/Freezer, Self Cleaning Oven,
Washer

ExteriorFeatures: Screened Lanai/Porch

Waterfront available: No
AttachedGarageYN: No
Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Electric

FireplaceYN: No
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